
Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Brandon Borden 644 400 225 800 169 400 600 2594 6

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 225 400 600 400 25 800 2450 5

Darryl Hamilton 843 300 92 300 450 300 0 338 1780 3

John Neuhaus 1554 0 127 169 338 225 225 450 1534

Buford Tanniehill 1059 225 300 25 0 127 0 0 677 1

Jim Pelezo 90 0 196 0 0 0 254 450

Team Wright 94 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 300 3

Namba D7 Points
Thunder Boat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Wendell Barrow 463 0 300 300 800 400 400 800 3000 12

Brandon Borden 644 400 400 600 300 300 0 2000 2

David Kelly 1101 169 169 0 450 225 25 600 1638

Darrly Hamilton 843 225 96 225 338 169 225 254 1532

Ronnie King 1223 300 400 25 192 0 0 917 6

Kim Jakubik 418 0 127 0 0 0 0 450 577

Buford J Tanniehill 1059 0 0 0 0 127 0 338 465

Dean Johnson 732 0 0 0 338 0 0 338 2

Team Wright 94 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
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Namba D7 Points
G-LTD Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 400 400 25 600 0 225 800 2450 13

Brandon Borden 644 300 300 450 300 300 338 1988

Oscar Love 1175 169 127 400 800 169 254 1919 2

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 300 225 0 400 169 450 1544 5

Buford Tanniehill 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 600

Lance Ledet 0 0 0 0 0 400 400 2

Terry Stafford 1104 225 169 0 0 0 0 394

Ryan Taylor 95 0 0 0 0 127 0 127

Darrly Hamilton 843 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Namba D7 Points
G-LTD Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 300 169 300 450 400 800 2419 6

John Neuhaus 1554 169 300 225 800 169 600 2263 1

Jerry Roberts 1443 225 225 169 338 225 450 1632 1

Eugene Dukes 1070 400 0 400 0 0 0 800 2

Brandon Borden 644 0 0 0 800 0 0 800

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 300 400 700 4

Brent Byers 368 0 400 0 0 0 0 400

Bill Pendleton 1884 127 0 0 0 0 0 127
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Namba D7 Points
G-1 Mono



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 169 400 300 800 800 2469 5

Terry Willis 1099 400 300 400 600 400 338 2438 3

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 0 0 338 225 450 1013 1

Ronnie King 1223 300 225 0 450 0 0 975

Ryan Taylor 95 0 25 0 0 0 600 625 1

Terry Stafford 1104 225 169 225 0 0 0 619

Buford Tanniehill 1059 0 127 0 254 0 0 381

Lance Ledet 0 0 0 0 300 0 300

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

Namba D7 Points
G-1 Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 225 400 400 600 0 300 600 2525 4

John Borden 64 400 25 300 338 300 127 0 1490

Matt Baker 1507 0 0 0 450 0 225 800 1475 3

Ronnie King 1223 300 169 0 800 0 0 0 1269 1

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 400 0 800 6

Buddy Stone 533 169 225 25 50 225 96 0 790 1

Billy Sarrels 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 450

Brent Byers 368 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400 3

David Buck 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 338

Team Wright 94 0 0 0 0 0 169 0 169 1

Bill Pendleton 1884 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 127

Namba D7 Points
G-1 Sport



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Jerry Roberts 1443 225 225 400 800 225 800 2675 4

Buddy Stone 533 300 300 225 450 300 127 0 1702 1

Ronnie King 1223 400 400 0 600 0 0 0 1400 4

Joey Baker 182 0 0 0 338 169 96 450 1053

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 300 0 700 3

John Borden 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 600

Eugene Dukes 1070 169 0 300 0 0 0 0 469 1

Oscar Love 1175 0 0 0 192 0 225 0 417 1

Danny Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 400 1

Matt Baker 1507 0 0 0 254 0 0 0 254
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Namba D7 Points
G-1 Rigger



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

John Neuhaus 1554 0 0 400 600 400 600 2000

Buford Tanniehill 1059 300 400 0 50 300 800 1850

Alfred Nesby 1526 400 0 300 800 0 0 1500

Oscar Love 1175 0 25 225 50 25 50 375

Don Wahe 2153 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

Kim Jakubik 418 0 24 0 0 50 74
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Super Boat



Contestants NAMBA #San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Brandon Borden 644 300 400 800 400 127 800 2827 6

Wendell Barrow 463 0 225 300 600 96 169 450 1840 1

Muck Love 1175 400 169 225 254 225 0 1273 3

Matt Baker 1507 0 400 0 192 54 96 600 1342 2

Joey Baker 182 0 300 0 450 96 0 254 1100 1

David Baker 1504 0 72 0 144 127 225 338 906

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 300 400 700 3

Buford Tanniehill 1059 0 96 0 338 169 0 603 1

Don Wahe 2153 0 127 0 0 0 0 127

Alfred Nesby 1526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Gas Scale Gas Scale



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

David Kelly 1101 225 72 400 800 225 0 600 2322 1

Oscar Love 1175 400 400 25 338 300 800 2263 10

Brandon Borden 644 300 225 450 169 225 450 1819

John Neuhaus 1554 169 225 300 600 127 25 1446 4

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 25 425 2

Terry Stafford 1104 127 127 169 0 0 0 423

Buford Tanniehill 1059 25 169 0 50 0 0 244

Kim Jakubik 418 0 96 0 0 0 0 96 1

Don Wahe 2153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 400 400 400 450 169 450 2269 3

Wendell Barrow 463 0 0 300 338 300 72 600 1610

Jerry Roberts 1443 225 127 127 254 0 800 1533 3

John Neuhaus 1554 0 0 25 800 225 338 1388 3

Bud Satterwhite 1779 0 0 169 600 127 0 896

Darryl Hamilton 843 25 169 225 192 0 96 50 757

Brent Byers 368 0 300 0 0 0 400 700 1

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 169 569 3

Eugene Dukes 1070 300 0 127 0 0 0 427

Lance Ledet 0 0 0 0 0 300 300 2
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Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Oscar Love 1175 400 225 127 600 400 54 800 2606 8

Terry Willis 1099 225 300 300 800 0 450 2075 5

Tommy Wagner 1940 0 169 400 450 300 127 600 2046 1

Darryl Hamilton 843 25 0 225 254 169 169 338 1180 1

Terry Stafford 1104 300 400 169 0 0 0 869 1

Ryan Taylor 95 0 127 0 0 225 0 50 402

Lance Ledet 0 0 0 0 0 400 400 1

Alfred Nesby 1526 0 0 0 338 0 0 338

Lopez/Stone 0 0 0 0 0 225 225

Bud Satterwhite 1779 0 0 25 50 0 0 75
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Open Cat



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Terry Willis 1099 400 300 300 800 0 54 338 2192 7

John Borden 64 225 169 400 450 300 96 0 1640 2

Buddy Stone 533 300 225 225 338 169 169 0 1426 1

Ronnie King 1223 225 127 0 800 0 0 0 1152 1

John Neuhaus 1554 0 0 169 192 25 72 600 1058

David Buck 0 0 0 0 0 127 800 927

Matt Baker 1507 0 0 0 0 127 225 450 802 2

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 400 0 800 4

Brent Byers 368 0 400 0 0 0 300 0 700 4

Art Hall 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 225

Billy Sarrels 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 192

Dean Johnson 732 0 0 0 144 0 0 0 144

Tom Shackelford 1991 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

Namba D7 Points
Open Sport



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Jerry Roberts 1443 225 169 127 800 127 800 2248 1

Ronnie King 1223 400 400 400 338 0 0 0 1538 4

Buddy Stone 533 169 300 169 450 300 96 0 1484 3

Wendell Barrow 463 0 0 225 600 169 72 0 1066 1

Matt Baker 1507 0 0 0 50 96 225 600 971

Joey Baker 182 0 225 0 254 25 0 450 954

Dale Roberts 5 0 0 0 0 400 400 0 800 3

Eugene Dukes 1070 300 0 300 0 0 0 0 600 1

Oscar Love 1175 0 0 0 0 225 169 0 394 2

Danny Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 300

Tom Shackelford 1991 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 50

Dean Johnson 732 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50
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Namba D7 Points
Open Rigger



Contestants NAMBA # San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL Eli

Wendell Barrow 463 DBM 0 300 600 400 400 800 2500 2

Jerry Wright 94 DNM 0 225 800 300 225 0 1550

Ronnie King 1223 DNM 400 400 450 0 0 0 1250 2

Jim Pelezo 90 DNM 300 0 0 225 0 600 1125

Kim Jakubik 418 DNM 25 0 0 0 0 450 475

Tim Martin 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 300
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Namba D7 Points
Gas Tunnel



Contestants San Antonio Houston San Antonio D7 Race Amarillo Dallas Finals TOTAL

Starting Balance $0.00

Race Fee 2023 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $375.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $1,125.00

$1,125.00

Bank


